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Apellidos, Nombre

ANDREU DEDEU
REY HERMIDA
GOMEZ SANCHEZ
LOPEZ MORATALLA
ZUNIGA SANZ
BLANCA CRIVELL
HERVAS RODRIGO

RANKING NACIONAL

2020/2021

SABLE MASCULINO

Marc
Juan
Eduardo
Javier
Nicolas
Conrado
Jaime

C2 +40

Coeficiente de fuerza:

Tiradores Participantes:

Proced.

SAM-B
CE-M
CEA-VA
CE-M
CE-M
CDAXXI-SE
SASLE-M

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

F2.Ncm.

1978
1977
1986
1981
1973
1978
1972

pos

N OO O w W N e

CTO ESPANA VET

1,75
7

puntos

4.242,00
3.265,14
2.546,99
2.546,99
1.734,10
1.570,13
1.431,50

total

4.242,00

3.265,14

2.546,99

2.546,99

1.734,10

1.570,13

1.431,50
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Apellidos, Nombre

MALDONADO MARTIN
GASCON BLANCO

DE FRANCISCO GONZALEZ
REDONDDO BERMEJO
CASTRILLO MESEGUER
CODON MIRAVALLES
TELLADO CORCHETE
ARIAS HORAS

VELA GARRIDO
SIERRA CASANOVA
RUIZ FLECHILLA
MERINO BOCOS
RODRIGUEZ CALVO
SORRENTINI

RANKING NACIONAL
2020/2021
SABLE MASCULINO
C3+50

Coeficiente de fuerza:

Tiradores Participantes:

Proced.

Adolfo CE-M
Pedro CE-M
Cesar SASLE-M
Jose Luis CE-M
Javier CDAXXI-SE
Roberto ecc-bu
Txomin CDF-SS
Jose Antonio CEVI-M
Javier CEC-CA
Jose Alberto CEC-CA
Alfredo CEC-CA
Juan Ramon VCE-VA
Alberto FED-G

Jorge SASLE-M

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

F2.Ncm.

1971
1970
1964
1966
1962
1965
1968
1967
1968
1965
1970
1966
1963
1962

pos
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CTO ESPANA VET

1,75
13

puntos

4.242,00
3.415,58
2.785,44
2.785,44
2.083,42
1.959,03

total

4.242,00

3.415,58

2.785,44

2.785,44

2.083,42

1.853,85
1.762,75
1.328,89
1.257,00
1.191,98
1.132,61
1.078,00
1.027,44

1.959,03

1.853,85

1.762,75

1.328,89

1.257,00

1.191,98

1.132,61

1.078,00

1.027,44
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Apellidos, Nombre

ROSADO OLARAN

BOADO GARCIA PALAVIEJA
CARNICER ALONSO
HERNANDEZ CASTELL
GONZALEZ ARIAS

GARCIA PAEZ

RANKING NACIONAL
2020/2021
SABLE MASCULINO

Jose Maria
Vicente
Pedro
Vicente Jose
Angel Luis
Jose Maria

C4 +60

Coeficiente de fuerza:

Tiradores Participantes:

Proced.

CE-M
CE-M
CDF-SS
CDF-SS
VCE-VA
CE-M

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

F2.Ncm.

1958
1960
1956
1960
1960
1944

pos

A U w W N

CTO ESPANA VET

1,75
6

puntos

4.242,00
3.211,51
2.461,99
2.461,99
1.609,57
1.431,50

total
4.242,00
3.211,51
2.461,99
2.461,99
1.609,57
1.431,50




	RK_SMV_40.pdf
	RK_SMV_50
	RK_SMV_60

